3660 - PU foam based Hybrid absorbers for EMC anechoic chamber
1
The3660 series PU foam based Hybrid absorbers product is similar to our standard
pyramid absorbers, but having the tips of the pyramids truncated. This saves space in
small chambers and provides a more rugged product, eliminating the possibility of tip
breakage.
PU foam based Hybrid absorber in an appropriate combination in a EMC anechoic
chamber and is an ideal absorber treatment for Immunity Test Chambers (EN 1000-4-3

Part number
Base size
(mm x
mm)
Pyramid
quantity
per unit
Unit size A x C x B
(mm x mm x mm)
Standard
weight
(kg/m2)
3660-P-190
600 x 600
81 190 x 65 x 50 4
3660-P-300 36 300 x 100 x 60 7
3660-P-495 16 495 x 145 x 65 11
3660-P-700 9 700 195 130 16
3660-T-305 16 305 145 72 9
3660-T-500 9 495 195 110 10
3660-T-700 4 710 295 100 14
3660-P-1000 300 x 300 1 1000 300 150 22
3660-T-1000 600 x 600 1 1000 300 185 28
Reflection loss / Shielding performance
Part number
Reflection loss under vertical incidence (-dB @ GHz)
Power